

Company Name	Global Talent Comapny India Pvt Ltd (for female students only)
Registration Period Start Date	2023-05-09
Registration Period End Date	2023-05-10
About Company	Global talent company is one of the international leading human resource, organizational development, and training companies
Website	www.globaltalent.com
Date Of Campus	2023-05-20
Venue	Physical
Joining	2023-06-12
Job Title	Cabin Crew (Air Hostess)
Employment Type	Full time
Eligible Degree	
Eligible Branches	12th Passout student. No Fee will Be Charged by Global Talent Company in any form, from the candidate during the entire placement process.
Eligible Criteria	• Indian National holding a current Indian passport, PAN card, and Aadhar card. • Between the age of 18-27 years for freshers • Minimum Educational Qu
Roles & Responsibility	Shortlisted candidates will go under a 1-week Grooming/Training Program from Aviation Experts at our office in Sector-10, Noida. The offer letter will be given by Airline after the final interview by the Airline Interview Board at their corporate office in Gurgaon or at Global Talent Company's office in Noida which will be conveyed to the candidate prior in Advance.
Service Aggrement, If Any	NA

Other Skill	Excellent Communication Skills & Logical Ability
Package	4 - 5 LPA
Location	Pan India
Recruitment Process	PI Shortlisted candidates will go under a 1-week Grooming/Training Program from Aviation Experts at Noida Sec. 10 office. Offer letter will be given by Airline after the final interview by the Airline Interview Board at their corporate office in Gurgaon or at Global Talent Company's office in Noida which will be conveyed to the candidate prior in Advance.
How to Apply	Logon to your Amizone Account and go to the respective company and click on apply tab
Represntative from ATPC(For any Guidance/ Query)	Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma (asharma1@amity.edu)
	[Click Here To Apply]

Best Wishes

Anjani Kumar Bhatnagar

Amity Technical Placement Centre

Room # G - 02, E-2 Ground Floor

Amity University Campus, Sector - 125, Noida, UP - 201313

Tel: 0120 4392183 | Email Id: ajbhatnagar@amity.edu | Website : www.amity.edu / placement